
N° NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS VOTOS
DIFERENCI

A PORCENTAJE TENDENCIA POLÍTICA SECTOR

88 BLANCO  25,298 12.33% N/A N/A

1 84 SENEN NIÑO 10,544 14,754 5.14% PDA DUSSAN CLASISTA

2 65 DOMINGO TOVAR ARRIETA 9,552 992 4.66% PDA PUP CLASISTA SECTOR
CANTIDAD

EJECUTIVOS

3 57 WISTON PETRO BARRIOS 8,911 641 4.34% PDA MOIR CLASISTA CLASISTA 13

4 56 FRANCISCO MALTES TELLO 8,141 770 3.97% LIBERAL DEMOCRÁTICO DEMOCRÁTICO 7

5 76 TARSICIO RIVERA MUÑOZ 8,020 121 3.91% MARCHA PATRIOTICA GUILLERMO MARIN CLASISTA INDEPENDIENTE 1

6 73 ALVARO JOSE VEGA CAICEDO 7,811 209 3.81% EX PUP CLASISTA TOTAL 21

7 59 ROSALBA GOMEZ  6,873 938 3.35% PROGRESISTA GUEVARISMO DEMOCRÁTICO

8 80 FABIO ARIAS GIRALDO 6,296 577 3.07% PROGRESISTAS PTC DEMOCRÁTICO CLASISTAS

9 75 RAFAEL ALBERTO MOLANO 6,201 95 3.02% PIN INDEPENDIENTE MARCHA PATRIOTICA 5

10 63 RAFAEL ANTONIO OVALLE 6,147 54 3.00% MARCHA PATRIOTICA PC CLASISTA PDA 6

11 58 ALBERTO VANEGAS 6,098 49 2.97% MARCHA PATRIOTICA PC CLASISTA EX PUP 1

12 85 WITNEY CHAVEZ SANCHEZ 6,062 36 2.96% PROGRESISTAS UD DEMOCRÁTICO INDEPENDIENTE 1

13 74 HUBER DE JESUS BALLESTEROS 5,973 89 2.91% MARCHA PATRIOTICA CLASISTA TOTAL 14

14 68 LUIS ALEJANDRO PEDRAZA 5,787 186 2.82% PDA PRO MOIR CLASISTA

15 53 DIOGENES ORJUELA GARCIA 5,740 47 2.80% PDA MOIR CLASISTA DEMOCRÁTICOS

16 71 MARIA DORIS GONZALEZ 5,396 344 2.63% PROGRESISTA  AMOR POR COLOMBIA DEMOCRÁTICO LIBERAL 1

17 86 GILBERTO MARTINEZ 5,286 110 2.58% INDEPENDIENTE CLASISTA
PROGRESISTA
GUEVARISMO 1

18 72 OMAR ROMERO DIAZ 4,897 389 2.39% MARCHA PATRIOTICA PC CLASISTA PROGRESISTAS PTC 1

19 61 LIGIA INES ALZATE 4,492 405 2.19% PROGRESISTA INDEPENDIENTE DEMOCRÁTICO PROGRESISTAS UD 2

20
70 ELIAS FONSECA CORTINA 4,349

143 2.12% PDA MOIR CLASISTA
PROGRESISTA  AMOR
POR COLOMBIA 1

21 51 JORGE ALBIN ANAYA 4,226 123 2.06% PROGRESISTAS UD DEMOCRÁTICO
PROGRESISTA
INDEPENDIENTE 1

60 BERTHA REY 4,071 155 1.98% PDA NUEVA OPCION CLASISTA TOTAL 7



62 JORGE ENRIQUE CORTES 3,977 94 1.94% PROGRESISTA GUEVARISMO DEMOCRÁTICO

82 VIVIANO ROMAÑA 3,766 211 1.84% LIBERAL DEMOCRÁTICO

87 FRAYDIQUE GAITAN  3,712 54 1.81% PDA CLASISTA

78 LUIS HERNAN BORJA 3,453 259 1.68% PROGRESISTA GUEVARISMO DEMOCRÁTICO

52 MARIA DEL CARMEN TRUJILLO  3,205 248 1.56% INDEPENDIENTE INDEPENDIENTE

64 GONZALO RAMIREZ 3,130 75 1.53% INDEPENDIENTE INDEPENDIENTE

79 HERNAN TRUJILLO TOVAR 2,859 271 1.39% PROGRESISTAS UD DEMOCRÁTICO

81 JORGE IVAN VELEZ CALVO 2,525 334 1.23% PDA ALEXANDER LOPEZ CLASISTA

77 LUIS EDGARDO SALAZAR 2,488 37 1.21% PROGRESISTA RAFAEL CUELLO DEMOCRÁTICO

54 GUILLERMO RIVERA ZAPATA 2,477 11 1.21% PIN INDEPENDIENTE

69 TARCISIO CORDOBA CUESTA 2,334 143 1.14% INDEPENDIENTE INDEPENDIENTE

83 AMANDA RINCON 1,775 559 0.87% PDA PUP CLASISTA

67 LUIS RAMIRO TORRES 1,471 304 0.72% INDEPENDIENTE DEMOCRÁTICO

55 CESAR JULIO FLOREZ  1,216 255 0.59% MARCHA PATRIOTICA CLASISTA

66 FREDYS ENRIQUE MARRUGO 553 663 0.27% PST INDEPENDIENTE
205,112 100.00%


